SECTION C8-1
NOTE:  Because Hubbell has a policy of continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to change design and specifications without notice.
Hubbell Power Systems, Inc.
1850 Richland Avenue, East • Aiken, SC 29801 USA
Phone: 573-682-5521 • Fax: 573-682-8714
E-mail: hpsliterature@hubbell.com
© Copyright 2011 Hubbell Incorporated 	 Printed in USA April 2011

voltage (kV)
Dimensions inch (mm) Shipping Weight
A B C lbs Kilos
215ELA03
15kV Class
Fig. 5
2.55 3
7.4
(188)
6.6
(168) 2.9
(74)
3.7 1.7
215ELA06 5.1 6
215ELA09 7.65 9
215ELA10 8.4 10
215ELA12 10.2 12
215ELA15 12.7 15 10.2
(259)
5.2 2.4
215ELA18 15.3 18
225ELA09
25kV Class
Fig. 7
7.65 9
7.9
(201)
6.6
(168)
3.1
(79)
3.7 1.7225ELA10 8.4 10
225ELA12 10.2 12
225ELA15 12.7 15
10.2
(259)
5.2 2.4
225ELA18 15.3 18
225ELA21 17 21
235ELA24*
35kV Class
Fig. 7
19.5 24